

CITY OF ROHNERT PARK PROJECT No. 2019-28
 Golf Course Drive Pedestrian Ramp Improvement Projects
 Bids opened Day, January 25, 2024 at 02:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Schaefer Engineering, Inc		Coastside Concrete & Construction		Pat Nelson Construction		Michael Paul Co		M3 Integrated Services	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 20,200.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
4	REMOVE STRIPING	1	LS	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00
5	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE	1940	SF	\$ 4.75	\$ 9,215.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,820.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 17,460.00
6	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	100	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,700.00
7	REMOVE CONCRETE	590	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,080.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,850.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT	30	TON	\$ 266.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 592.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 16,800.00
9	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	310	SF	\$ 23.00	\$ 7,130.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 11,005.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 11,470.00
10	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	365	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 31.60	\$ 11,534.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 10,220.00
11	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	130	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 84.50	\$ 10,985.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 17,290.00
12	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	55	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,775.00
13	6" COBBLE STONE EMBEDDED IN CONCRETE	110	SF	\$ 29.50	\$ 3,245.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,530.00
14	TRUNCATED DOMES	30	SF	\$ 33.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00
15	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - CROSSWALK	1137	SF	\$ 8.25	\$ 9,380.25	\$ 7.25	\$ 8,243.25	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,096.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 7,390.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,233.00
16	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - YIELD LINE	129	SF	\$ 8.25	\$ 1,064.25	\$ 17.50	\$ 2,257.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,580.00
17	DOUBLE-SIDED RRFB ASSEMBLY	6	EA	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 58,200.00	\$ 10,597.00	\$ 63,582.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 57,000.00
18	SIGN AND POST	1	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
19	SIGN POST	1	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00
20	RELOCATE SIGN	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00
21	PAVEMENT MARKING	2	EA	100	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00
22	REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN	312	SF	15	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,368.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,872.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 11,232.00
TOTAL COST				\$ 126,519.50		\$ 175,715.75		\$ 176,090.00		\$ 183,506.50		\$ 217,600.00	

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	B&M Builders Inc		Kerex Engineering, Inc		Oak Grove Construction		FBD Vanguard Construction		Diamond D Construction, LLC	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 36,005.00	\$ 36,005.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 28,704.00	\$ 28,704.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,545.00	\$ 1,545.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1,440.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 3,165.00	\$ 3,165.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 17,955.00	\$ 17,955.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	REMOVE STRIPING	1	LS	\$ 7,375.00	\$ 7,375.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 22,409.00	\$ 22,409.00
5	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE	1940	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15,520.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 12,707.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 12.90	\$ 25,026.00
6	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	100	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 34.40	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00
7	REMOVE CONCRETE	590	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 10.90	\$ 6,431.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 14,160.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,670.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT	30	TON	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 18,000.00
9	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	310	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,150.00	\$ 74.50	\$ 23,095.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,150.00
10	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	365	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,570.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 23,725.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,950.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 20,440.00
11	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	130	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 90.50	\$ 11,765.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 19,500.00
12	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	55	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 65.20	\$ 3,586.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,700.00
13	6" COBBLE STONE EMBEDDED IN CONCRETE	110	SF	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 96.70	\$ 10,637.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 14,410.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 8,580.00
14	TRUNCATED DOMES	30	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 43.90	\$ 1,317.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 2,880.00
15	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - CROSSWALK	1137	SF	\$ 12.50	\$ 14,212.50	\$ 14.50	\$ 16,486.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,233.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,096.00	\$ 28.95	\$ 32,916.15
16	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - YIELD LINE	129	SF	\$ 26.00	\$ 3,354.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,967.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 48.88	\$ 6,305.52
17	DOUBLE-SIDED RRFB ASSEMBLY	6	EA	\$ 15,420.00	\$ 92,520.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 8,605.00	\$ 51,630.00	\$ 12,125.00	\$ 72,750.00	\$ 6,034.50	\$ 36,207.00
18	SIGN AND POST	1	EA	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 439.00	\$ 439.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 2,720.00
19	SIGN POST	1	EA	\$ 354.00	\$ 354.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,737.00	\$ 1,737.00
20	RELOCATE SIGN	1	EA	\$ 472.00	\$ 472.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
21	PAVEMENT MARKING	2	EA	\$ 236.00	\$ 472.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 654.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,607.00	\$ 3,214.00
22	REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN	312	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,368.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 36.25	\$ 11,310.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,240.00
TOTAL COST				\$ 241,262.50		\$ 256,286.50		\$ 262,105.00		\$ 263,003.00		\$ 285,938.67	

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Ghilotti Construction	
				Unit Price	Item Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
4	REMOVE STRIPING	1	LS	\$ 4,820.00	\$ 4,820.00
5	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE	1940	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,400.00
6	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	100	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	REMOVE CONCRETE	590	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,800.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT	30	TON	\$ 700.00	\$ 21,000.00
9	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	310	SF	\$ 80.00	\$ 24,800.00
10	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	365	SF	\$ 55.00	\$ 20,075.00
11	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	130	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 26,000.00
12	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	55	LF	\$ 215.00	\$ 11,825.00
13	6" COBBLE STONE EMBEDDED IN CONCRETE	110	SF	\$ 105.00	\$ 11,550.00
14	TRUNCATED DOMES	30	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00
15	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - CROSSWALK	1137	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 8,527.50
16	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - YIELD LINE	129	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 967.50
17	DOUBLE-SIDED RRFB ASSEMBLY	6	EA	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 65,400.00
18	SIGN AND POST	1	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
19	SIGN POST	1	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
20	RELOCATE SIGN	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
21	PAVEMENT MARKING	2	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
22	REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN	312	SF	\$ 13.50	\$ 4,212.00
TOTAL COST				\$ 287,952.00	